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Women / XB / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Diaz228
Pacific West

9.200 9.300 9.2759.550 37.325
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sophia Xiao243
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.325 9.6009.125 36.850
6 1 7 1 2 

2 

Jiya Shah220
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.250 9.3009.325 36.725
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Caia Scholz209
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.125 9.0259.250 36.650
1 7 5 8 4 

4 

Addyson Wolf200
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.225 9.0509.100 36.575
2T 4T 8 7 5 

5 

Ridhima Varshney237
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.225 9.0759.400 36.400
9 4T 3 5T 6 

6 

Kenadie Glenn225
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.800 9.4258.925 36.350
2T 12 11 2 7 

7 

Ava Bolin206
Classic

8.750 9.100 8.8509.450 36.150
7T 8 2 12 8 

8 

Amelie Janow201
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.150 8.9009.150 35.700
12 6 6 11 9 

9 

Ariela Zuno204
Classic

8.750 8.900 8.9509.025 35.625
7T 10T 10 9T 10 

10 

Jenevieve Pacheco219
Bay Aerials

8.575 8.900 8.9509.075 35.500
11 10T 9 9T 11 

11 

Sinuo Guo240
Bay Aerials

8.350 9.050 9.0758.675 35.150
13 9 13 5T 12 

12 

Brooke  Hudson280
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.650 8.6008.775 34.675
10 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trisha Thyagarajan247
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.450 9.2009.550 37.525
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Tristyn Vargas248
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.050 9.4509.475 37.350
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Elaine Dai210
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.300 9.2759.275 37.000
3 2T 5 2 3 

3 

Skyler Cordano241
Classic

8.775 9.300 8.7759.150 36.000
6 2T 10 10 4 

4 

Annelyse Franco203
Classic

8.700 9.075 8.7259.375 35.875
7T 4 3 11 5 

5 

Ezperanxa Grimm213
Classic

9.000 8.500 8.9509.250 35.700
4 11 6T 6 6 

6 

Kira Altemueller229
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.050 8.7009.225 35.625
9 5T 8T 12 7 

7 

Lauren Lin230
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.675 9.2259.075 35.575
10 8 11 3 8 

8 

Genesis Ceja215
Classic

8.500 8.900 8.8009.250 35.450
12 7 6T 8T 9 

9 

Kailani  Coleman275
Classic

8.550 8.550 9.0009.300 35.400
11 9 4 5 10 

10 

Isla Leid218
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.450 8.9009.000 35.325
5 12T 12 7 11 

11 

Sydney Jenkins245
Pacific West

8.700 8.525 8.8009.225 35.250
7T 10 8T 8T 12 

12 

Mariposa Vega234
Oroville

8.225 8.450 8.4758.450 33.600
13 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Rao235
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.500 9.2259.275 37.100
4 1 5 2 1T

1T

Sophia Lopez244
Pacific West

9.500 9.200 9.2009.200 37.100
1 3 6 3 1T

1T

Ximena Perez249
Pacific West

9.250 9.125 9.1259.500 37.000
3 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Sheyenne Sunga239
Pacific West

9.025 9.250 8.9259.650 36.850
5 2 1 7T 4 

4 

Emmeline Santopadre211
Dream Xtreme

8.650 9.100 9.3259.500 36.575
10 5 2T 1 5 

5 

Olivia Richardson236
Classic

9.350 9.075 8.9259.025 36.375
2 6 9 7T 6 

6 

Kayla Phillips223
Pacific West

9.000 9.000 8.7759.400 36.175
6 8T 4 9 7 

7 

Lauren Murakami231
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.025 9.1009.050 35.900
9 7 7T 5 8 

8 

Ava Sanchez207
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.000 8.7259.050 35.375
11 8T 7T 10 9 

9 

Holly Oberdorf217
Oroville

8.950 8.475 8.9508.975 35.350
7 10 10 6 10 

10 

Kelsie Engelhardt224
Oroville

8.800 8.300 8.6008.700 34.400
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sharlize Sunga238
Pacific West

9.400 9.500 9.3009.650 37.850
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Eva Jones212
Pacific West

9.450 9.350 9.0509.550 37.400
1 2 2T 9T 2 

2 

Hannah Roe216
Dream Xtreme

9.350 9.075 9.3509.350 37.125
3T 6T 5 1 3 

3 

Tiana Torres246
Classic

9.000 9.075 9.2759.550 36.900
7 6T 2T 3 4 

4 

Leslie  Roque232
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.050 9.1509.225 36.575
6 9 7 6T 5 

5 

Ayani Oliva208
Classic

9.350 9.175 9.2258.525 36.275
3T 5 14 4 6 

6 

Joslyn Smith221
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.225 9.1509.175 36.150
10 4 8 6T 7 

7 

Skyler Castilleja242
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.600 9.1009.125 36.100
5 12 9 8 8 

8 

Ziqi (Kelly) Jia250
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.075 9.2008.775 35.850
9 6T 12 5 9 

9 

Aubrey Strachan205
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.400 9.0009.250 35.550
8 14 6 11T 10 

10 

Maayan Dover233
Pacific West

8.500 9.325 8.4009.075 35.300
11 3 10 14 11 

11 

Katelyn Perry222
Classic

7.650 8.825 9.0009.475 34.950
14 10 4 11T 12 

12 

Annelise Galiano202
Oroville

8.450 8.550 9.0508.700 34.750
12 13 13 9T 13T

13T

Kennedi Ware226
Pacific West

8.400 8.800 8.6008.950 34.750
13 11 11 13 13T

13T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West * 113.150 28.350 28.175 28.850 27.775
31 2 1

244 Sophia Lopez 9.500 9.200
212 Eva Jones 9.450 9.350 9.550
238 Sharlize Sunga 9.400 9.500 9.3009.650
233 Maayan Dover 9.325
239 Sheyenne Sunga 9.650
228 Kiera Diaz 9.275

2 Bay Aerials * 113.125 27.950 28.275 28.425 28.475
12 1 3

248 Tristyn Vargas 9.375 9.4509.475
247 Trisha Thyagarajan 9.325 9.450 9.550
209 Caia Scholz 9.250
235 Maya Rao 9.500
243 Sophia Xiao 9.325 9.600
237 Ridhima Varshney 9.400
225 Kenadie Glenn 9.425

3 Classic * 111.250 27.700 27.575 28.475 27.500
44 3 2

236 Olivia Richardson 9.350
208 Ayani Oliva 9.350 9.175 9.225
246 Tiana Torres 9.000 9.2759.550
241 Skyler Cordano 9.300
206 Ava Bolin 9.100 9.450
222 Katelyn Perry 9.475
275 Kailani  Coleman 9.000

4 Dream Xtreme * 111.100 27.775 27.400 28.100 27.825
23 4 4

216 Hannah Roe 9.350 9.075 9.3509.350
242 Skyler Castilleja 9.275
232 Leslie  Roque 9.150 9.150
221 Joslyn Smith 9.225
211 Emmeline Santopadre 9.100 9.3259.500
205 Aubrey Strachan 9.250

5 Oroville * 104.650 26.200 25.475 26.375 26.600
55 5 5

217 Holly Oberdorf 8.950 8.475 8.9508.975
224 Kelsie Engelhardt 8.800 8.6008.700
202 Annelise Galiano 8.450 8.550 9.0508.700
234 Mariposa Vega 8.450
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Women / XS / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Schwarte311
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.200 9.3509.425 37.275
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Malia Kuehn345
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.050 9.0759.525 36.900
2 3 1T 5 2 

2 

Mikayla Garg354
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.250 8.9759.525 36.775
4 1 1T 7 3 

3 

Zoey Fagan373
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.950 9.3259.025 36.450
3 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Jamie Lacanlale333
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.950 9.0009.225 36.125
5 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Madeline Forgie342
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.025 9.1008.950 35.875
8T 4T 8 4 6 

6 

Sophie Viau367
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.950 8.9009.100 35.750
8T 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Riley McMullen359
Diablo

8.825 9.025 8.6759.025 35.550
7 4T 6T 10 8 

8 

Madison Kong343
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.800 8.8258.875 35.250
10 10 9 9 9 

9 

Anvita Saboo312
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.950 9.1508.275 35.225
6 6T 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Ibarra304
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.350 9.2759.625 37.400
4 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Mei-Rose George350
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.450 9.2259.575 37.200
6 1* 3 3 2T

2T

Nitya Sarvesha358
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.450 9.0009.400 37.200
1 1* 7T 6T 2T

2T

Jenna Jayde Dacoco336
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.400 8.9259.675 37.175
3 3 1 10 4 

4 

Megan Kunkel348
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.900 9.1009.525 36.800
2 7 5 4 5 

5 

Aneesa King309
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.000 9.0259.550 36.675
5 6 4 5 6 

6 

Manya Bhargava346
Bay Aerials

8.900 8.700 9.2759.425 36.300
7 8 6 1T 7 

7 

Jessica Wang337
Bay Aerials

8.575 8.525 9.0009.400 35.500
8 9 7T 6* 8T

8T

Alexa McCall305
Diablo

8.025 9.250 9.0009.225 35.500
10 5 9 6* 8T

8T

Aaliyah Cook300
Dream Xtreme

8.450 7.500 9.0008.875 33.825
9 10 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samara Chersky362
Diablo

9.150 9.425 9.3009.675 37.550
4T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Darian Wolf321
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.200 9.0759.425 37.075
1 5T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Ashley Nguyen314
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.200 9.2509.225 36.875
3 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Ellie Lee324
Diablo

9.300 9.225 9.0759.075 36.675
2 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Mattea Quidit347
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.200 9.0759.425 36.550
8 5T 2T 5T 5 

5 

Grace Nelson328
Diablo

9.150 9.000 8.9259.425 36.500
4T 9 2T 8T 6 

6 

Ashley Conlon315
Diablo

8.950 9.425 9.1258.875 36.375
6T 1T 10 4 7 

7 

Dashara Hollis322
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.250 9.2009.025 36.250
9 3 7T 3 8 

8 

Gianna Rodriguez327
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.800 8.8259.000 35.575
6T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Soraya Alijanian368
Diablo

8.100 9.050 8.9259.025 35.100
10 8 7T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 113.100 28.025 28.300 28.875 27.900
11 1 1

321 Darian Wolf 9.375
358 Nitya Sarvesha 9.350 9.450
311 Annika Schwarte 9.300 9.350
350 Mei-Rose George 9.450 9.575
336 Jenna Jayde Dacoco 9.400 9.675
304 Alexa Ibarra 9.2759.625
346 Manya Bhargava 9.275

2 Diablo * 111.525 27.600 28.100 28.325 27.500
32 2 3

324 Ellie Lee 9.300 9.075
362 Samara Chersky 9.150 9.425 9.3009.675
328 Grace Nelson 9.150 9.425
315 Ashley Conlon 9.425 9.125
305 Alexa McCall 9.250 9.225

3 Dream Xtreme * 111.125 27.525 27.475 28.500 27.625
23 3 2

348 Megan Kunkel 9.275 9.1009.525
373 Zoey Fagan 9.150 9.325
309 Aneesa King 9.100 9.550
322 Dashara Hollis 9.250 9.200
347 Mattea Quidit 9.200 9.425
342 Madeline Forgie 9.025
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